Saturday

Rank Bib Name

1 59  Zylas Gabrio
Friday

Saturday
2 57  Xavier Corbin
Friday
Saturday
3 54 Lucas O'Quinn
Friday
Saturday
4 5  Jack Robin
Friday
Saturday
5 55 Drake Masters
Friday
Saturday
6 60 Alec Johnson
Friday
Saturday
7 58  Devon Brougher
Friday

Saturday

Rank Bib Name

1123 Dai Librodo
Friday

Saturday

2019 NASTAR NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS

Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Gold

Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Male 6-7

Georgetown CO
Time: 33.98
Time: 35.28
Time: DSQ
Time: 34.16

Manistee MI
Time: 34.43
Time: 35.76
Time: 34.70
Time: 34.16

Fairport NY
Time: 35.99
Time: 36.82
Time: 32.68
Time: 32.63

Hometown

San Francisco CA
Time: 39.29
Time: 40.73
Time: 37.17
Time: 37.66

Platinum
Hometown Team
Cupertino CA Squaw Valley
Blue Time: 32.22 Handicap: 40.39
Blue Time: 33.14 Handicap: 44.40
Yellow Time: 32.03 Handicap: 41.29
Yellow Time: 31.65 Handicap: 39.61
Danbury NH Gunstock Mountain Resort
Blue Time: 32.65 Handicap: 42.27
Blue Time: 37.14 Handicap: 61.83
Yellow Time: 31.86 Handicap: 40.54
Yellow Time: 33.82 Handicap: 49.18
Beaufort SC Cataloochee Ski Area
Blue Time: 34.14 Handicap: 48.76
Blue Time: 35.43 Handicap: 54.38
Yellow Time: 32.39 Handicap: 42.88
Yellow Time: 32.36 Handicap: 42.74
ENCINITAS CA Deer Valley Resort
Blue Time: 33.60 Handicap: 46.41
Blue Time: 35.01 Handicap: 52.55
Yellow Time: 33.44 Handicap: 47.51
Yellow Time: 33.99 Handicap: 49.93

Copper Mountain Resort
Handicap: 48.06
Handicap: 53.73

Handicap: 50.68

Crystal Mountain Resort
Handicap: 50.02
Handicap: 55.82
Handicap: 53.07
Handicap: 50.68

Jackson Hole Mountain Resc
Handicap: 56.82
Handicap: 60.44
Handicap: 44.16
Handicap: 43.93

Team

Squaw Valley

Handicap: 49.51
Handicap: 54.98
Handicap: 51.84
Handicap: 53.84

Best
HC

40.39

39.61

42.27

40.54

48.76

42.74

46.41

47.51

48.06

50.68

50.02

50.68

56.82

43.93

Best

HC

49.51

51.84

FINAL RESULT
Average
of Bests

40.000

41.405

45.750

46.960

49.370

50.350

50.375

FINAL RESULT
Average
of Bests

50.675

Team
Points

9.36

9.13

9.09

8.94

8.79

8.79

Team
Points

8.74



2 122

Lauchie Cameron

Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
3121 Luke Fowler
Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
4 439  Miles Cooper
Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
5127  Patrick Sun
Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
6 120  Tyler Lant
Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
7124 Charles Meyer
Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
8 125  Dane Studt
Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
9 126  Braden Schulz
Friday Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
436  Sloan Coletta
529  Buzz Lee
Silver
Rank Bib Name
1185  Rory Slocum
Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
2183  Will Bruce
Friday Blue
Blue

Calgary AB
Time: DNF

Time: 41.97
Time: 38.53
Time: 41.59

Sunnyvale CA
Time: 43.89
Time: DNF
Time: 41.99
Time: 45.59

Truckee CA
Time: 42.86
Time: 47.11
Time: 45.31
Time: 44.22

Las Vegas NV
Time: 46.94
Time: 49.00
Time: 44.97
Time: 42.03

Incline Village NV
Time: 45.49
Time: 48.22
Time: 44.14
Time: 45.64

SAN MATEO CA
Time: 54.89
Time: 50.22
Time: 49.00
Time: 44.09

Clarkston MI
Time: 50.43
Time: 58.89
Time: 54.58
Time: 54.01

Brighton M

Time: 1:04.52

Time: 1:02.20

Time: 1:10.84
Belvedere Tiburon CA

Ross CA

Hometown

San Francisco CA
Time: 32.58
Time: 32.19
Time: 30.62
Time: 30.47

Arlington VA
Time: 33.74
Time: 33.61

Okemo Mountain

Handicap: 59.70
Handicap: 57.39
Handicap: 69.89

Bear Valley Mountain
Handicap: 67.01

Handicap: 71.53
Handicap: 86.23

Squaw Valley

Handicap: 63.09
Handicap: 79.26
Handicap: 85.09
Handicap: 80.64

Brian Head Resort
Handicap: 78.61
Handicap: 86.45
Handicap: 83.70
Handicap: 71.69

Squaw Valley

Handicap: 73.10
Handicap: 83.49
Handicap: 80.31
Handicap: 86.44

Squaw Valley
Handicap: 108.87
Handicap: 91.10
Handicap: 100.16
Handicap: 80.11

Pine Knob Ski Resort
Handicap: 91.89
Handicap: 124.09
Handicap: 122.96
Handicap: 120.63

Crystal Mountain Resort
Handicap: 145.51
Handicap: 154.08
Handicap: 189.38

Squaw Valley

Squaw Valley

Team

Squaw Valley

Handicap: 64.46
Handicap: 62.49
Handicap: 62.44
Handicap: 61.64

Bretton Woods Ski Area
Handicap: 70.32
Handicap: 69.66

59.70
57.39

67.01

71.53

63.09

80.64

78.61

71.69

73.10

80.31

91.10

80.11

91.89

120.63

145.51
154.08

Best
HC

62.49

61.64

69.66

58.545

69.270

71.865

75.150

76.705

85.605

106.260

149.795

FINAL RESULT

Average
of Bests

62.065

69.765

7.53

5.03

4.80

3.58

1.20

Team
Points

6.99

5.83



3 182

4 525

5 184

6 181

180

Saturday
Dash Williams
Friday
Saturday
Zachary Jen
Friday
Saturday
Jack Siegfried
Friday
Saturday
Karthik Ailawadi
Friday

Saturday

Yellow
Yellow

Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Leopold Freidheim

Rank Bib Name

1211

2 212

Bronze

Lauden Meade-Sofield

Friday

Saturday

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Webber Meade-Sofield

Friday

Saturday

Rank Bib Name

1419

Lauchie Cameron

Friday

Saturday

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Time: 32.02
Time: 32.96

Bloomfield Hills Ml
Time: 33.57
Time: 33.66
Time: 33.43
Time: 32.22

San Francisco CA
Time: 34.07
Time: 33.75
Time: 32.30
Time: 33.73

San Mateo CA
Time: 37.78
Time: 37.83
Time: 34.61
Time: 34.38

Charlottesville VA
Time: 38.26
Time: 36.03
Time: 37.14
Time: 37.73

Aspen CO

Handicap: 69.87
Handicap: 74.85

Pine Knob Ski Resort
Handicap: 69.46
Handicap: 69.91
Handicap: 77.35
Handicap: 70.93

Squaw Valley

Handicap: 71.98
Handicap: 70.37
Handicap: 71.35
Handicap: 78.94

Squaw Valley

Handicap: 90.71
Handicap: 90.96
Handicap: 83.61
Handicap: 82.39

Wintergreen Resort
Handicap: 93.13
Handicap: 81.88
Handicap: 97.03
Handicap: 100.16

Aspen Mountain

Hometown

Los Angeles CA
Time: 28.49
Time: 28.00
Time: 25.58
Time: 25.43

Los Angeles CA
Time: 34.64
Time: 34.38
Time: 31.49
Time: 28.62

Hometown

Calgary AB
Time: 50.07
Time: 54.45
Time: 33.70
Time: 37.93

Team

Mammoth Mountain
Handicap: 80.32
Handicap: 77.22
Handicap: 74.25
Handicap: 73.23

Mammoth Mountain
Handicap: 119.24
Handicap: 117.59
Handicap: 114.51
Handicap: 94.96

Snowboard / Telemark / Disabled

Team

Okemo Mountain

Handicap: 271.16
Handicap: 303.63
Handicap: 168.74
Handicap: 202.47

S = Snowboarder (-20)

69.87

69.46

70.93

70.37
71.35

90.71

82.39

81.88
97.03

Best
HC

77.22

73.23

117.59

94.96

Best
HC

271.16

168.74

70.195

70.860

86.550

89.455

FINAL RESULT

Average
of Bests

75.225

106.275

FINAL RESULT

Average
of Bests

219.950

s*

5.77

5.67

3.47

Team
Points

5.02

1.20

Team
Points



